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PRODUCCIÓN DE ACEITE DE OLIVA (En toneladas)

	
	OCTUBRE 2016
	NOVIEMBRE 2016
	DICIEMBRE 2016
	ENERO
2017
	FEBRERO 2017
	ACUMULADO CAMPAÑA
	AFORO

	JAÉN
	--
	9.580
	165.000
	238.000
	77.000
	490.000
	542.000

	ANDALUCÍA
	--
	80.100
	358.859
	420.000
	147.000
	1.006.000
	1.108.400

	ESPAÑA
	9.500
	91.500
	454.00
	521.000
	152.000
	1.230.000
	1.311.000 (datos Ministerio y COI)






